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1 10 Jeremy Ott PA Yes 18-1043 Semi-Pro 2068 0 0 24 9 17 21
2 8CR Mason Chaney PA Yes 18-1036 Pro 1996 72 72 23 10 16 19
3 19 Travis Perry PA Yes 18-0938 Semi-Pro 1938 130 58 26 1 13 22
4 53 Bill Diehl PA Yes 18-0953 Pro 1856 212 82 24 0 12 19
5 75 Chandler Pagnotta PA Yes 18-0441 Young Lion 1736 332 120 24 0 3 10
6 9 Rick Hartwig MD Yes 18-0907 Masters 1652 416 84 23 0 1 10
7 14W Stephen Wurtzer MD Yes 18-7011 Young Lion 1576 492 76 21 0 0 5
8 66 Trent Yoder PA Yes 18-0659 Semi-Pro 1566 502 10 19 0 6 13
9 51 Travis McClelland PA Yes 18-1109 Pro 1546 522 20 17 1 11 13
10 8 Robert Shaw PA Yes 18-0388 Masters 1523 545 23 24 0 0 2
11 5 Scott Houdeshell PA Yes 18-0902 Masters 1484 584 39 16 3 13 13
12 95 Alex Schmiedel PA Yes 18-0892 Semi-Pro 1466 602 18 17 1 1 8
13 83J James Snow Jr.* PA Yes 18-1018 Semi-Pro  X 1433 635 33 24 0 0 0
14 5C Josh Schrum PA Yes 18-0796 Semi-Pro 1432 636 1 17 0 1 5
15 30 Alex Robinson PA Yes 18-0679 Semi-Pro 1259 809 173 18 0 0 6
16 18J Jorjeanna Sweger PA Yes 18-0785 Young Lion 1252 816 7 26 0 0 3
17 3M Chris McKinney PA Yes 18-1332 Masters 1250 818 2 14 1 5 7
18 58Z Zachary Settle PA Yes 18-1096 Semi-Pro 1173 895 77 15 1 2 7
19 93 Brent Marquis MD Yes 18-1014 Pro 1097 971 76 12 0 0 7
20 79 Ed Trump PA Yes 18-0909 Masters 1088 980 9 14 0 1 3
21 2 Scott Smith PA Yes 18-0992 Masters 1068 1000 20 14 0 4 5
22 18 Chris Transeau PA Yes 18-0769 Semi-Pro 1054 1014 14 15 0 3 8
23 8X Austin Bellemare PA Yes 18-0723 Semi-Pro 982 1086 72 15 0 2 5
24 94 Greg Burd PA Yes 18-0703 Masters 975 1093 7 11 0 4 7
25 18 Jeremy Hahn* WV Yes 18-1578 Semi-Pro  X 793 1275 182 13 0 2 5
26 7MD Nathan Renfro MD Yes 18-0946 Semi-Pro 758 1310 35 11 0 0 3
27 00 Lucas Montgomery PA Yes 18-1097 Pro 699 1369 59 7 0 5 7
28 90 Scott Spidle PA Yes 18-1712 Masters 648 1420 51 9 0 0 4
29 15H Harlon Leppo PA Yes 18-0905 Masters 637 1431 11 7 0 3 4
30 26 Shaun Abney MD Yes 18-0964 Masters 573 1495 64 8 0 0 0
31 43 Brandon Reiblich* PA Yes 18-1252 Semi-Pro  X 509 1559 64 8 0 0 0
32 14 Brian Racine* PA Yes 18-1076 Semi-Pro  X 507 1561 2 7 0 2 3
33 UGLY Tim O’Sheehan PA Yes 18-1948 Semi-Pro 447 1621 60 8 0 0 1
34 88 Don Butler PA Yes 18-0725 Masters 399 1669 48 5 0 0 0
35 4 Eli Dodge MD Yes 18-1222 Pro 392 1676 7 7 0 0 0
36 40 Kevin Nowak* NY Yes 18-0324 Masters  X 379 1689 13 5 0 0 3
37 41 Chuck Dell* PA Yes 18-1798 Semi-Pro  X 350 1718 29 7 0 0 0
38 34 Dan Harrison MD Yes 18-1236 Masters 327 1741 23 6 0 0 0
39 91 Benjamin Goldsmith MD Yes 18-0878 Semi-Pro 316 1752 11 6 0 0 0
40 30K Seth Kearchner* PA Yes 18-1890 Semi-Pro  X 306 1762 10 4 0 0 1
41 85 Michael Goldsmith* MD Yes 18-0877 Masters  X 300 1768 6 6 0 0 0
42 57 Abe Romanik* PA Yes 18-1106 Semi-Pro  X 268 1800 32 4 0 0 1
43 42 Scott Lee* PA Yes 18-1044 Young Lion  X 225 1843 43 3 0 0 0
44 41 Robert Rife PA Yes 18-0994 Semi-Pro 220 1848 5 4 0 0 0
45 4X Brandin Ort PA Yes 18-1022 Semi-Pro 188 1880 32 3 0 0 0
46 14H Mike Howard* PA Yes 18-1867 Masters  X 125 1943 63 2 0 0 0
47 17 Chris Kennedy* PA Yes 18-1194 Semi-Pro  X 100 1968 25 2 0 0 0
48 99 Eric Hurst* PA  X 0 2068 100 9 0 0 0
49 20 Roscoe Clough* MD 18-0377 Masters  X 0 2068 0 8 0 0 0
50 78 Zachary Smith* WV Yes  X 0 2068 0 8 0 0 2
51 71 Ron Dick Jr PA 18-1722 Semi-Pro 0 2068 0 7 0 0 0
52 19L Don Leiby PA Yes 0 2068 0 7 0 1 3
53 95 Mike Rabold* PA  X 0 2068 0 6 0 0 0
54 99 Jeff Shellenberger* PA  X 0 2068 0 6 0 0 0
55 519 Blaine Leppo 18-0905 Masters 0 2068 0 5 0 1 4
56 0 Bob Stough PA 0 2068 0 5 0 2 3
57 4X Travis Beck*  X 0 2068 0 4 0 0 0
58 59 Dan Morris AU 18-0039 Pro 0 2068 0 4 0 2 2
59 83 Jason Gastley PA 0 2068 0 4 0 0 0



Individual Track Points
BAPS Speedway Lincoln Speedway Path Valley Speedway Trail-Way Speedway

Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver Points Car # Driver  Points
10 Jeremy Ott 536 10 Jeremy Ott 369 19 Travis Perry 717 8CR Mason Chaney 368

8CR Mason Chaney 536 53 Bill Diehl 367 10 Jeremy Ott 663 5 Scott Houdeshell 354
95 Alex Schmiedel 494 8CR Mason Chaney 351 75 Chandler Pagnotta 652 51 Travis McClelland 341
19 Travis Perry 464 19 Travis Perry 345 8CR Mason Chaney 614 19 Travis Perry 339
75 Chandler Pagnotta 463 66 Trent Yoder 322 53 Bill Diehl 611 9 Rick Hartwig 318
51 Travis McClelland 416 93 Brent Marquis 318 8 Robert Shaw 598 53 Bill Diehl 303
5 Scott Houdeshell 414 58Z Zachary Settle 311 5C Josh Schrum 564 30 Alex Robinson 270

3M Chris McKinney 393 75 Chandler Pagnotta 286 83J James Snow Jr.* 560 94 Greg Burd 269
94 Greg Burd 386 9 Rick Hartwig 285 66 Trent Yoder 514 8 Robert Shaw 257
18J Jorjeanna Sweger 386 14W Stephen Wurtzer 270 9 Rick Hartwig 496 18 Chris Transeau 255
53 Bill Diehl 384 00 Lucas Montgomery 268 14W Stephen Wurtzer 453 10 Jeremy Ott 242
9 Rick Hartwig 350 30 Alex Robinson 256 18 Jeremy Hahn* 429 58Z Zachary Settle 238

15H Harlon Leppo 346 18J Jorjeanna Sweger 242 8X Austin Bellemare 353 93 Brent Marquis 238
83J James Snow Jr* 339 3M Chris McKinney 228 30 Alex Robinson 352 3M Chris McKinney 230
14W Stephen Wurtzer 338 5C Josh Schrum 222 79 Ed Trump 320 5C Josh Schrum 217
79 Ed Trump 324 15H Harlon Leppo 216 18J Jorjeanna Sweger 314 14W Stephen Wurtzer 217
93 Brent Marquis 306 95 Alex Schmiedel 214 2 Scott Smith 297 2 Scott Smith 206
8 Robert Shaw 292 2 Scott Smith 205 18 Chris Transeau 239 18J Jorjeanna Sweger 195

5C Josh Schrum 284 14 Brian Racine* 203 7MD Nathan Renfro 238 75 Chandler Pagnotta 188
90 Scott Spidle 278 83J James Snow Jr.* 200 51 Travis McClelland 164 26 Shaun Abney 186
88 Don Butler 274 7MD Nathan Renfro 198 30K Seth Kearchner* 164 83J James Snow Jr.* 180
18 Chris Transeau 242 51 Travis McClelland 188 58Z Zachary Settle 156 66 Trent Yoder 175
66 Trent Yoder 232 91 Benjamin Goldsmith 166 95 Alex Schmiedel 156 95 Alex Schmiedel 148
8X Austin Bellemare 219 34 Dan Harrison 162 57 Abe Romanik* 146 90 Scott Spidle 143

UGLY Tim O’Sheehan 216 94 Greg Burd 154 4 Eli Dodge 142 18 Jeremy Hahn* 138
41 Chuck Dell* 200 5 Scott Houdeshell 153 43 Brandon Reiblich* 135 8X Austin Bellemare 111

7MD Nathan Renfro 180 85 Michael Goldsmith* 150 3M Chris McKinney 97 91 Benjamin Goldsmith 100
00 Lucas Montgomery 179 18 Chris Transeau 150 5 Scott Houdeshell 97 85 Michael Goldsmith* 100
30 Alex Robinson 174 8X Austin Bellemare 148 40 Kevin Nowak* 86 43 Brandon Reiblich* 100
43 Brandon Reiblich* 174 8 Robert Shaw 120 90 Scott Spidle 74 14 Brian Racine* 91
2 Scott Smith 153 26 Shaun Abney 113 14 Brian Racine* 72 00 Lucas Montgomery 91
40 Kevin Nowak* 148 4 Eli Dodge 100 41 Robert Rife 70 30K Seth Kearchner* 78
14 Brian Racine* 141 41 Chuck Dell* 100 26 Shaun Abney 64 UGLY Tim O’Sheehan 74
26 Shaun Abney 135 43 Brandon Reiblich* 100 59 Dan Morris 0 4X Brandin Ort 70
58Z Zachary Settle 121 90 Scott Spidle 78 07 Hayden Pascoe 0 79 Ed Trump 70
34 Dan Harrison 115 18 Jeremy Hahn* 76 78 Zachary Smith* 0 14H Mike Howard* 50
4 Eli Dodge 100 4X Brandin Ort 68 66H Cole Hahn 0 41 Chuck Dell* 50
42 Scott Lee* 100 79 Ed Trump 67 20 Roscoe Clough* 0 34 Dan Harrison 50
18 Jeremy Hahn* 74 40 Kevin Nowak* 63 00 DJ Elzey* 0 4 Eli Dodge 50

30K Seth Kearchner* 64 41 Robert Rife 50 69 Robbie Carroll* 0 3AU Hayden Pascoe 0
57 Abe Romanik* 50 42 Scott Lee* 50 19L Don Leiby 0
91 Benjamin Goldsmith 50 17 Chris Kennedy* 50 99 Eric Hurst* 0
4X Brandin Ort 50 88 Don Butler 50 99 Mike Rabold* 0
17 Chris Kennedy* 50 20 Roscoe Clough* 0 78 Zachary Smith* 0
85 Michael Goldsmith* 50 38 Jordan Strickler* 0 71 Ron Dick Jr 0
41 Robert Rife 50 UGLY Tim O’Sheehan 0 59 Dan Morris 0
519 Blaine Leppo 0 99 Jeff Shellenberger* 0 21 Brad Gleason* 0
99 Eric Hurst* 0 0 Bob Stough 0 20 Roscoe Clough* 0
99 Jeff Shellenberger* 0 99 Mike Rabold* 0 14 Ronald Blizzard Jr.* 0
95 Mike Rabold* 0 78 Zachary Smith* 0 00 DJ Elzey* 0
71 Ron Dick Jr 0 23 Adam Meier 0
20 Roscoe Clough* 0 44 Josh Paull 0
4X Travis Beck* 0 99 Eric Hurst* 0
78 Zachary Smith* 0 17 Brad Weber 0


